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TANDAS CIRCUITO DE VELOCIDAD

VIERNES | 24 DE OCTUBRE

HORA CATEGORIA
09:00-09:20 FORMULA VINTAGE
09:20-09:30 TRACK CLEANING
09:30-09:50 MOTO B
09:50-10:10 MOTO A
10:10-10:30 SIDECAR
10:30-10:50 FORMULA VINTAGE
10:50-11:00 TRACK CLEANING
11:00-11:20 MOTO B
11:20-11:40 MOTO A
11:40-12:00 SIDECAR
12:00-12:20 FORMULA VINTAGE
12:20-12:30 TRACK CLEANING
12:30-12:50 MOTO B
12:50-13:10 MOTO A
13:10-13:30 SIDECAR
13:30-14:30 LUNCH BREAK
14:30-14:50 FORMULA VINTAGE
14:50-15:00 TRACK CLEANING
15:00-15:20 MOTO B
15:20-15:40 MOTO A
15:40-16:00 SIDECAR
16:00-16:20 FORMULA VINTAGE
16:20-16:30 TRACK CLEANING
16:30-16:50 MOTO B
16:50-17:10 MOTO A
17:10-17:30 SIDECAR
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SABADQO | 25 DE OCTUBRE

HORA CATEGORIA

09:00-09:20
09:20-09:40
09:40-09:50

09:50-10:10
10:10-10:30
10:30-10:50
10:50-11:10
11:10-11:30
11:30-11:40

11:40-12:00
12:00-12:20
12:20-12:40
12:40-13:00
13:00-13:20
13:20-14:20
14:20-14:40
14:40-15:00
15:00-15:20
15:20-15:40
15:40-16:00
16:00-16:10

16:10-16:30
16:30-16:50
16:50-17:10

17:10-17:30 BAUTISMO SIDECAR

17:30-17:45
17:45-18:00

FORMULA VINTAGE
COCHES

TRACK CLEANING
SIDECAR

MOTO A

MOTO B

FORMULA VINTAGE
COCHES

TRACK CLEANING
SIDECAR

MOTO A

MOTO B

FORMULA VINTAGE
COCHES

LUNCH BREAK
SIDECAR

MOTO A

MOTO B

FORMULA VINTAGE
COCHES

TRACK CLEANING
SIDECAR

MOTO A

MOTO B

PORSCHE CLASICOS
ESPIRITU DE ALCANIZ
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TANDAS CIRCUITO DE VELOCIDAD

DOMINGO |26 DE OCTUBRE

~ CATEGORIA
09:00-09:20 FORMULA VINTAGE
09:20-09:40 COCHES
09:40-09:50 TRACK CLEANING
09:50-10:10 SIDECAR
10:10-10:30 MOTO
10:30-10:40 TRACK CLEANING
10:40-11:00 FORMULA VINTAGE
11:00-11:20 COCHES
11:20-11:30 TRACK CLEANING
11:30-11:50 SIDECAR
11:50-12:10 MOTO
12:10-12:20 TRACK CLEANING
12:20-12:40 FORMULA VINTAGE
12:40-13:00 COCHES
13:00-13:10 TRACK CLEANING
13:10-13:30 SIDECAR

13:30-13:50

13:50-14:30 PARADE

14:30-15:30

MOTO

LUNCH BREAK
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TANDAS CIRCUITO DE KARTING
DOMINGO | 26 DE OCTUBRE

HORA CATEGORIA
09:30-09:50 MOTOS
09:50-10:10 COCHES
10:10-10:20 TRACK CLEANING
10:20-10:40 MOTOS
10:40-11:00 COCHES
11:00-11:10 TRACK CLEANING
11:10-11:30 MOTOS
11:30-11:50 COCHES
11:50-12:00 TRACK CLEANING
12:00-12:20 MOTOS
12:20-12:40 COCHES

12:40-12:45 TRASLADO CV




